RE : SBST/RFQ/CC04214920 - TECHNICAL REQUIREMENT FOR SUPPLY AND 
        REPLACEMENT OF DAMAGED BICYCLE RACK OF NORTH EAST LINE (NEL)
        LITTLE INDIA MRT STATION ENTRANCE D

As per our quote ref : TACPL(PC)Z-AT-202008167 dd 04.08.2020 $1,600.00

One Thousand Seven Hundred Twelve Singapore Dollars Only $1,712.00

$112.00

$1,600.00